10.07.2023, 20:29 PAC60S12-AR (60W AC Power Module) - HUAWEI USG6000E Series Hardware Guide - Huawei
Поддержка  Центр документации  Security   Firewall & VPN Gateway   USG   Информация о продуктах   Описание оборудования
HUAWEI USG6000E Series Hardware Guide
About This Document
Info-Finder
Software Versions Compatible with
Hardware
Hardware Overview
Chassis
Power Modules
HW-120300D1D
(02220947: 36W AC
Power Module)
HW-120300D1D
(02221468: 36W AC
Power Module)
HW-560268D0D (150W
AC Power Module)
PAC150S12-R (150W AC
Power Module)
PAC1K2S12-B (1200W
AC Power Module(Power
panel side exhaust))
PAC1K2S12-CB (1200W
AC&240V DC Power
Module (Back to
Front,Power panel side
air-out))
PAC600S12-B (600W AC
Power Module(Back to
Front, Power panel side
exhaust))
PAC600S12-CB (600W
AC Power Module(Back
to Front, Power panel
side exhaust))
PAC600S12-DB (600W
AC Power Module(Back
to Front, Power panel
side exhaust))
PAC600S12-EB (600W
AC Power Module(Back
to Front, Power panel
side exhaust))
PAC60S12-AR (60W AC
Power Module)
PAC60S12-R (60W AC
Power Module)
PDC1000S12-CB
(1000W DC Power
Module(Back to